
Travel Trade Fact File 

Outlander, Culture and Film 

Outlander   

Preston Mill and Phantassie 
Doocot (NTS) 

traveltrade@nts.org.uk +44 131 458 0204 

Gosford House info@gosfordhouse.co.uk +44 1875 870808 

Newhailes House and 
Gardens 

traveltrade@nts.org.uk +44 131 458 0204 

Winton Castle enquiries@wintoncastle.co.uk +44 1875 340222 

Mary Queen of Scots & 
Outlaw King 
 

  

Tantallon Castle (HES)  Trade@hes.scot +44 131 668 8631 

Lennoxlove House info@lennoxlove.com + 44 1620 823720 

Carberry Tower Mansion and 
Estate 

mail@carberrytower.com 
 

 

Famous Scots 
 

  

John Muir’s Birthplace museums@eastlothian.gov.uk +44 1368 865899 

John Gray Centre jgc@eastlothian.gov.uk +44 1620 820690 

More Filming Links:  
East Lothian on Screen 
 

 

Unique Experiences 

Private House Visits 
 

  

Lennoxlove House info@lennoxlove.com + 44 1620 823720 

Gosford House info@gosfordhouse.co.uk +44 1875 870808 

Winton Castle enquiries@wintoncastle.co.uk +44 1875 340222 

Tour with a Difference 
 

  

Newhailes House and 
Gardens 

traveltrade@nts.org.uk +44 131 458 0204 

   

Luxury Concepts –Spas 
and Wellness 
 

  

Marine Hotel info@marinenorthberwick.co.uk +44 1620 897300 

Garleton Lodge, 
Haddington 

info@garletonlodge.co.uk +44 1620 826256 

Fletcher’s Cottage Spa at 
Archerfield 

res@archerfieldhouse.com 
 

+44 1620 897050 

 
Whitekirk Hill, Whitekirk  

EAT@whitekirkhill.co.uk 
info@whitekirkhill.co.uk 

+44 1620 671700 

A Day at The Races   

Musselburgh Racecourse musselburghracecourse@eastlothian.gov.uk +44 131 665 2859 
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Chauffeur Drive Days 
 

  

Caledonia Tours alasdairnorthrop@gmail.com +44 7814 666082 

E- City Chauffeur Drive info@e-citychauffeur.com +44 131 210 0114 

Exclusive Use 
Accommodation 
 

  

Fenton Tower manager@fentontower.com +44 1620 890089 

Gilmerton House enquiries@gilmertonhouse.com +44 1620 880342 

Archerfield House res@archerfieldhouse.com +44 1620 897050 

Edgehill House stay@edgehill-house.com +44 1620 497890 

Villas at Renaissance bookings@trcvillas.com +44 1620 850901 

Winton Castle enquiries@wintoncastle.co.uk +44 1875 340222 

Green Craig  +44 1875 870301 

Only in East Lothian 
 

  

Glenkinchie Distillery glenkinchie@malts.com +44 1875 342012 

Belhaven Brewery info@belhaven.co.uk +44 1368 862734 

National Museum of 
Flight 

tours@nms.ac.uk +44 131 247 4238 

Scottish Seabird Centre info@seabird.org +44 1620 890202 

Learning a New Skill 
 

  

Carfrae Farm info@carfraefarm.com +44 7709 752871 

Tree-ditions dave@tree-ditions.com +44 7562 728572 
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